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FI NANCI AL SYSTEM
02/ 08/ 2024

BANK

TB75
TB75
TB75
TB75
TB75
TB75
TB75
TB75
TB75
TB75
TB75
TB75
TB75
TB75
TB75
TB75
TB75

CHECK#

129635
129678
129679
129679
129679
129680
129681
129681
129681
129682
129682
129683
129684
129685
129686
129687
129688

15: 44: 53

DATE

02/ 02/ 2024
02/ 06/ 2024
02/ 06/ 2024
02/ 06/ 2024
02/ 06/ 2024
02/ 06/ 2024
02/ 06/ 2024
02/ 06/ 2024
02/ 06/ 2024
02/ 06/ 2024
02/ 06/ 2024
02/ 06/ 2024
02/ 06/ 2024
02/ 06/ 2024
02/ 06/ 2024
02/ 06/ 2024
02/ 06/ 2024

VENDOR NAME

PAYROLL FUND
BROUGHTON ANDREA
EAGLE FUEL & AL
EAGLE FUEL & AL
EAGLE FUEL & AL
LONE' S COVPANI ES
SM TH COUNTY TAX
SM TH COUNTY TAX
SM TH COUNTY TAX
SM TH COUNTY TAX
SM TH COUNTY TAX
TAABS PRI NTI NG
TACERA

I NC *

CCOLLECT

CCOLLECT

CCOLLECT

CCOLLECT

CCOLLECT
I NC.

UNI FI RST CORPORATI ON

WALLER COUNTY AS
VEX BANK

PHALT, |

XEROX CORPORATI ON *

Check Regi ster
AMOUNT

203, 559.
45.

1, 787.
150.
1, 491.
35.

7.

7.

7.

7.

22.
483.
45.
735.
8, 525.
42.
143.

Det ai

Report

FUND & ACCOUNT

75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.

2030
611.
615.
615.
615.
614.
615.
615.
615.
615.
615.
611.
611.
614.
614.
615.
611.

4400.
4300.
4300.
4300.
4400.
4400.
4400.
4400.
4400.
4400.
4300.
4400.
4500.
4300.
4300.
4500.

414
337
337
338
409
477
477
477
477
477
310
414
543
370
337
540

SM TH COUNTY, TX
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MEMBERSHI P DUES
GASCLI NE & DI ESEL
GASCLI NE & DI ESEL
O L & GREASE

M SCELLANEQUS
VEHI CLE EXPENSES
VEHI CLE EXPENSES
VEHI CLE EXPENSES
VEHI CLE EXPENSES
VEHI CLE EXPENSES
OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
MEMBERSHI P DUES
UNI FORM CONTRACT
ASPHALT

GASCLI NE & DI ESEL
COPY MACHI NE LEASE
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FI NANCI AL SYSTEM SM TH COUNTY, TX

02/ 08/ 2024 15:44:53 Check Register Detail Report GL540R- V08. 19 PAGE 2
BANK CHECK# DATE VENDOR NAME AMOUNT FUND & ACCOUNT ACCOUNT NAME
REPORT TOTALS: 217, 097. 28

RECORDS PRI NTED - 000017
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https://GL540R-V08.19

FI NANCI AL SYSTEM
02/ 08/ 2024 15:44:53

FUND RECAP:
FUND DESCRI PTI ON

75 1454781 ROAD & BRI DGE FUND
TOTAL ALL FUNDS

BANK RECAP:
BANK  NAME

TB75 1454781 ROAD & BRI DGE FUND
TOTAL ALL BANKS

Check Register Detail Report

DI SBURSEMENTS

217, 097. 28
217, 097. 28

DI SBURSEMENTS

217, 097. 28
217, 097. 28

SM TH COUNTY, TX
GL060S- V08. 19 RECAPPAGE
GL541R
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